
Event Date Host Club LocationTime Entry Fee Member of Host Club Special Event

Thu 03/21/24 McDonald Hills Rogersville, TN10:00 29.00 23.00
Mon 03/25/24 Crossings Fall Branch, TN10:00 37.00 21.00
Thu 03/28/24 Warriors Path Kingsport, TN10.00 42.00 27.00
Mon 04/01/24 Cattails Kingsport, TN10.00 39.00 .00
Thu 04/04/24 Morristown CC Morristown, TN10.00 45.00 29.00 Cancelled-Weather
Mon 04/08/24 Tri-Cities Blountville, TN10:00 34.00 23.00
Thu 04/11/24 Patriot Hills Jefferson City, TN10.00 36.00 24.00 Cancelled- Weather
Mon 04/15/24 Crockett Ridge Kingsport, TN10:00 42.00 7.00
Thu 04/18/24 The Golf Club of BristolBristol, TN10:00 47.00 28.00
Mon 04/22/24 Woodlake Tazewell, TN10:00 43.00 26.00
Thu 04/25/24 Clear Creek Bristol, VA10:00 37.00 26.00
Mon 04/29/24 Link Hills CC Greeneville, TN9:00 38.00 25.00
Thu 05/02/24 Graysburg Hills Chuckey, TN9:00 39.00 24.00
Mon 05/06/24 Clinchview Bean Station, TN9:00 34.00 25.00
Thu 05/09/24 Dandridge CC Dandridge, TN10:00 36.00 24.00
Mon 05/13/24 Crossings Fall Branch, TN9.00 37.00 21.00
Thu 05/16/24 Warriors Path Kingsport, TN9.00 43.00 27.00
Mon 05/20/24 Pine Oaks Johnson City, TN9:00 32.00 24.00
Thu 05/23/24 The Golf Club of BristolBristol, TN9:00 47.00 28.00
Mon 05/27/24 Holiday9:00
Thu 05/30/24 Cattails Kingsport, TN9:00 39.00 .00
Mon 06/03/24 Crockett Ridge Kingsport, TN9:00 42.00 7.00
Thu 06/06/24 Tri-Cities Blountville, TN9.00 34.00 23.00
Mon 06/10/24 Patriot Hills Jefferson City, TN10:00 36.00 24.00
Thu 06/13/24 Clinchview Bean Station, TN9:00 34.00 25.00
Mon 06/17/24 Graysburg Hills Chuckey, TN9:00 39.00 24.00
Thu 06/20/24 Warriors Path Kingsport, TN9:00 43.00 27.00
Mon 06/24/24 Ridgefields Kingsport, TN9:00 48.00 7.00
Thu 06/27/24 Morristown CC Morristown, TN9:00 45.00 29.00
Mon 07/01/24 Crossings Fall Branch, TN9:00 37.00 21.00
Thu 07/04/24 Holiday9:00
Mon 07/08/24 Holston Hills Marion, VA10.00 37.00 25.00
Thu 07/11/24 Cattails Kingsport, TN9:00 39.00 .00
Mon 07/15/24 Crockett Ridge Kingsport, TN9:00 42.00 7.00 Scramble With Ladies Leag
Thu 07/18/24 Tri-Cities Blountville, TN9:00 34.00 23.00
Mon 07/22/24 Graysburg Hills Chuckey, TN9:00 39.00 24.00
Thu 07/25/24 Link Hills CC Greeneville, TN9:00 38.00 25.00
Mon 07/29/24 Patriot Hills Jefferson City, TN10:00 36.00 24.00
Thu 08/01/24 Open9:00
Mon 08/05/24 Woodlake Tazewell, TN9:00 43.00 26.00
Thu 08/08/24 Dandridge CC Dandridge, TN10.00 36.00 24.00
Mon 08/12/24 The Golf Club of BristolBristol, TN9:00 47.00 28.00
Thu 08/15/24 Twin Creeks Chuckey, TN9:00 34.00 27.00
Mon 08/19/24 Clinchview Bean Station, TN9:00 34.00 25.00
Thu 08/22/24 Warriors Path Kingsport, TN9:00 43.00 27.00
Mon 08/26/24 Pine Oaks Johnson City, TN9.00 32.00 24.00
Thu 08/29/24 Holston Hills Marion, VA10.00 37.00 25.00
Mon 09/02/24 Holiday9.00
Thu 09/05/24 Crockett Ridge Kingsport, TN9.00 42.00 7.00
Mon 09/09/24 Graysburg Hills Chuckey, TN9.00 39.00 24.00
Thu 09/12/24 Tri-Cities Blountville, TN9.00 34.00 23.00
Mon 09/16/24 Patriot Hills Jefferson City, TN10:00 36.00 24.00
Thu 09/19/24 Morristown CC Morristown, TN9:00 45.00 29.00
Mon 09/23/24 Cattails Kingsport, TN9:00 39.00 .00
Thu 09/26/24 Lonesome Pine CC Big Stone Gap, VA9:00 46.00 26.00
Mon 09/30/24 Clear Creek Bristol, VA9:00 37.00 26.00
Thu 10/03/24 McDonald Hills Rogersville, TN10:00 29.00 23.00
Mon 10/07/24 Crossings Fall Branch, TN10:00 37.00 21.00
Thu 10/10/24 The Golf Club of BristolBristol, TN10:00 47.00 28.00
Mon 10/14/24 Pine Oaks Johnson City, TN10:00 32.00 24.00
Thu 10/17/24 Twin Creeks Chuckey, TN10:00 34.00 27.00
Mon 10/21/24 Woodlake Tazewell, TN10:00 43.00 26.00
Thu 10/24/24 Link Hills CC Greeneville, TN10:00 38.00 25.00
Mon 10/28/24 Ridgefields Kingsport, TN10:00 48.00 7.00
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